
English Courses 

 

Academic Year  English 

2015-2016 1020E  
1024E  
1027F, 1028G  
1901E 2017  Popular Culture  
2017 
2033E Children’s Literature 
2071F Science Fiction 
2072G Fantasy Literature 
2100F/G: Crime Fiction  
2200F/G History of Criticism  
2210F/G - Contemporary Theory  
2230F/G: Poetics  
2239E Noted Catholic Writers  
2307E: Major British Authors   
2308E: American Survey  
2309E: Canadian Survey  
2730F Children’s Culture and Literature 1700-1914  
2735G Children’s Culture and Literature The 1950s to the Present  
3227E: Shakespeare  
3334E: Eighteenth Century Literature  
3700E Women and Literature: Special Topics  
3554E: Twentieth Century British & Irish Literature  
3556E Twentieth Century Drama 1.00  
Seminar in Nineteenth Century Literature  
Seminar in Eighteenth-Century  Literature  
Film 1022 x 2 

2016-2017 1020E (Love) 
1024E (Joseph) 
1027F, 1028G (Dowdell)  
1901E (Clausius) 
2017  Popular Culture (Love) 
2033E Children’s Literature (Hartley) 
2061F/G Psychology and Literature (Dowdell) 
2071F Science Fiction (Kelly) 
2072G Fantasy Literature (Kelly) 
2200F/G History of Theory (Joseph) 
2210F/G Contemporary Theory (Greenway) 
2220F/G Narrative Theory (Greenway) 
2230F/G: Poetics (Rowat) 
2307E  Major British Authors (Dowdell) 
2310E: Global Literatures in English Survey (Clausius) 
2730F Children’s Culture and Literature 1700-1914 (Natarajan) 
2735G Children’s Culture and Literature The 1950s to the Present 



(Natarajan) 
3116E Middle English Literature—Chaucer (Werstine)  
3227E: Shakespeare (Sugerman) 
3224E Renaissance Literature (Patton) 
3444E Nineteenth-Century Literature (Joseph) 
3777F/G Canadian Drama (Hartley) 
3665E Graphic Novel (Purac) 
3998E Creative Writing (Nielsen, Natarajan) 
Seminar in Contemporary Literature (Patton)    
Seminar in Canadian Literature (Weingarten) 
Film 1022 (Patton) 

2017-18 1020E    
1024E  
1027F, 1028G  
1901E  
2017  Popular Culture  
2033E Children’s Literature 
2071F Science Fiction 
2072G Fantasy Literature 
2100F/G: Crime Fiction (Patton) 
2200F/G History of Criticism (Werstine or Lysack) 
2210F/G - Contemporary Theory (Clausius)  
2230F/G: Poetics (DiCicco) 
2239E Noted Catholic Writers  
2307E: Major British Authors  (Lysack)  
2307E: Major British Authors   
2308E: American Survey (DiCicco) 
2309E: Canadian Survey (Rae) 
2730F Children’s Culture and Literature 1700-1914  
2735G Children’s Culture and Literature The 1950s to the Present 
3227E: Shakespeare (Werstine) 
3444E Nineteenth Century Literature (Lysack) 
3554E: Twentieth Century British & Irish Literature (Patton)  
3556E Twentieth Century Drama 1.00 (Clausius) 
Seminar in American Literature (DiCicco)  
Seminar in Renaissance  Literature (Werstine)  
3998E Creative Writing 
Film 1022 (Patton) 

 


